
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
4

2

6

5

1

3

Name
Szántó Dániel

Csepregi András

Csepregi Kálmán

Bánki Ede

Ungvári Ferenc

Kulcsár István

Max. Laps
14

14

14

14

13

12

Total Tm
8:11.416

8:13.687

8:20.671

8:24.027

8:32.093

8:23.290

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
34.058

34.168

34.469

34.512

36.272

38.625

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

MB 2018
Qualify

E-Truggy

Printed: 2018.10.03. 18:45:06 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


